OdghuyuansHbIl
MPOMOKoJ1 U2pbi

BLR - 3kcmpanueza

I Bup copeBH. DkcTpanura

ApeHa |Opwa J14

MHata |26.01.2019

Hau. |13:00

3putenn | 740

Wrpa N2 152

(A)|NokomoTne-OpLua

N2 | damunns Mos.

BrnB

# Bpema | I' |A1/A2| UC

B3saTne BopoT
MN1/M2/N3/M4 /N5 né

M2 M4 M5

Ynanenus
HapyweHune

Hau.

OKOHY.

6 |®apadoHToB, EBrexnii
9 |MysaTtos, Meopruii (J1)
10/CrenaHos, Masen
11|BonowmH, Muxaun (J1)
14|Muxaiinos, Hukonai
15 Kackos, PomaH
16|Cepsikos, Bnagucnas
17|Nomos., Makcum (J1)
19 Kyapssues, AnekcaHap
23 |TumoLLeHKO, AHApeit
26|Bacunenkos, Aenuc (J1)
27 TunbmaHoB, Aptyp (J1)
31|KanunuH, Kupunn (J1)
39 CrenaHos, Cepreit
44|Mwunrasos, Kamuns (1)
55|Kapakynbko, MNasen
67 |Anawkesndy, Cepreit
69 /leoHoB, EBreHuin
91|KoTaweHko, MBaH

96 Mo3aHsikos, Masen (J1)
97 | NykaHuH, Aenuc (J1)

wirzlwzlw|lw|lo|lo|z|z|lw|lw|lw T/ x|z z|x|w|x

HayanbHuk KoMaHabl: Masypo, EBrennii

Nk krkrkrokrlolo/w|vvvslorIvREIVWN

1| 4:42 96|11 PC
2| 6:10 |97|26/19|I'B1
3|29:55|11/14|96| PC
4/31:1817|16| 6 | PC
5|38:45|15/67| 6 | PC
6)58:5917|67|23| PC

NaBHbIi TpeHep:

11/27/39|69/96|97
10/19/26|39|91|97
11/14/39|55/96|97
6|9/16/17|39|44
6 |15/19/39|67|97
6 17|23|39|67|97

7 |11
23
7 |11
27
7 |28
119

33
72
33
71
33
27

42
75
42
72

71

TpeHep:

3A0-P-KJT
3A0-PYK
B/1OK
TONY-K/
B-KJ1
3A0-UrP
rPYB

12:15
20:21
35:26
36:57
44:14
44:59
46:42

14:15
22:21
37:26
38:57
46:14
46:59
48:42

(B)|Bo6pyiick
N2 damuamns

BrB

# Bpemsi| ' |[A1|A2|<NC

B3saTne BopoT
Mn1i/N2/N3/M4 ns/né6

M1/M2/M3| M4 | M5 M6 |Bpe

Ypaneuuma

Ms MuH. |HapyLenve

Hau.

OKOHY.

1 |Kyapssues, Makcum (J1)
2 |YabaH, AnekcaHap

7 |Kynpsisues, AnekcaHap
11 /4YyryHkoB, KOHCTaHTUH
19|MBaHu4mKOB, AMUTPWIi
21 MpuropsH, Aasua (J1)
23|MumeHoB, KoHcTaHTUH (J1)
26|/laBpuHoBuY, Aptem
27|KynuHkoBuY, AnekcaHap
28|CepnuHckuit, Erop
29|ConuH, AHapeii (J1)
32|Hecrepos, Hukwuta (J1)
33|Nawyk, Pycnan (J1)

42 |Bepembes, puropwii
47|DemuH, EBrenwii (J1)
71|Kopmunos, Amutpuit (J1)
72 BaTypwH, Kupunn

74 BoBuH, Kupunn
75|TounnkuH, Bnaancnas
90 | MBaHKOBCKMIA, AHTOH

92 MaBnos, AnekcaHap

sizjo|zz|z|z|(z|lw|z|lw T lwlw T iww T|le|x|o

o/Nvolw/r|r lw|s|lololw|lolrlojlusavw w oo

HayanbH1K KoMaHabl: Y1cTonbsiHoB, Opuit

1/37:5942/29/21|Ib1

INaBHbIi TpeHep:

11/21/29/42/47|75

9 |10(14|39|44

MaHkoB, Bacunuit

TpeHep:

5:30

14:55
46:42
51:05
51:14
53:05
54:30

71
33
29
19
23
33
32

BJIOK
noaH
rPYB
vA-KN
noaH
4-CcoCT
va-KN

NN NN NN N

5:30

14:55
46:42
51:05
51:14
53:05
54:30

7:30

16:55
48:42
53:05
53:14
55:05
56:30

CTaTUCTMKa Urpbl

CraTtucruka BpaTapen

Wrpa BpaTapei

MNepvoa

r-A:B| Urp. -A:B | Whp.-A:B | TB-A:B | TM-A:B

06p. A1|06p. A2 NTA|O6p. B1 O6p. B2 NTB

NeA| MWUH | nw

N2 B MUH M

1 2:0
2 3:1
3 1:0
Cymma 6:1

10:7
11:12
13:16
34:35

2:4

6:0
6:10
14:14

1:0
0:1
0:0
1:1

0:0 7 0
0:0 11 0
0:0 16 0
0:0 34 0

0 8 0
8 0
12
12

0 39 | 60:00 | 1
0
0
0 Havano urpsl:

13:00
Tanm-ayT A: 47:24

75 40:00 5

Bpems

O6p. | O6p.
A B

1 20:00 1

OKOHYaHWe urpbl:
15:13

Taiim-ayT B:

naeHbI cyabs: Jlameko,Cepreit

CekpeTapb
maTya:

Moanuce Komanaa
A

MNoxwvaaes,Hukonaii

CyAbs CTarT.:

Cyaba
BW/IEONOBT. !

FnaBHbIA Cyabsa
27

JvH. Cyppa:

Moanuce
KomaHpa B:
Cyabu npu
owTpad. urp.:

A.l'opowko

Pyd,Bnagumup

0.Ky3bMWHbIX,

Cyaba 3a
BOpOTaMu:

CyAbA-UHCNEKTOp:

Moanuce

CekpeTtapb MaTya:

Cyabs nHbopM. :

Bp.:
Cyabs BpemMeHu:

Moanuch MNaBHbIN
cyabsi:

Cyabu peructp.:




	Официальный протокол игры
	BLR - Экстралига


